pneumatic instruments
for large bone,  small  bone and cardiotharacic surgery
MULTIDRIVE T M
MODUL AR &  DEDICATED HANDPIECES
DPX-676
Sagittal saw
DPX-673
Reciprocating
saw
MPX-610
Fitted with A.O.
drill attachment
Type code
MPX-610
DPX-676
DPX-673
Order
code
226464
226474
226484
226494
226384
226394
Speed
0 - 950 rpm
0 - 950 rpm
0 - 950 rpm
0 - 950 rpm
0 - 14000 cycles/min
0 - 11000 cycles/min
Inlet
connection
MPX standard
Zimmer
Aesculap
A.O.
-
-
Operating
pressure
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
Cannulation
Ø 4.1 mm
Ø 4.1 mm
Ø 4.1 mm
Ø 4.1 mm
-
-
H A N D P I E C E   S P E C I F I C AT I O N
Three position
trigger function
control. Forward,
reverse and safe
operating mode.
3
M P X  AT TA C H M E N T S
D R I L L I N G   AT TAC H M E N T S
S TA N DA R D   R E A M I N G   AT TAC H M E N T S
H I G H -T O R Q U E   R E A M I N G   AT TAC H M E N T S
S AW I N G   AT TAC H M E N T S   F O R   M PX - 6 1 0
9 0 0 R A D I O L U C E N T  D R I L L   AT TAC H M E N T
P U L S E  L AVAG E   AT TAC H M E N T
W I R E / P I N  D R I V E R   AT TAC H M E N T
Order
code

optional finger
positioning.
Type code
EPV-220
EPV-221
Order code
226444
226454
Speed
0 - 35000 rpm
0 - 35000 rpm
Operating
pressure
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
Control
method
Lever
Foot pedal
H A N D P I E C E   S P E C I F I C AT I O N
4 www.de-soutter.com
E P V  AT TA C H M E N T S
5
D R I L L I N G   AT TAC H M E N T S
R OTA R Y   B U R   AT TAC H M E N T S
R E C I P R O C AT I N G   S AW   AT TAC H M E N T
S AG I T TA L   S AW   AT TAC H M E N T S
O S C I L L AT I N G   S AW   AT TAC H M E N T
W I R E   D R I V E   AT TAC H M E N T
Order
code
14560
15950
15960
12790
14250
14620
12780
17320
14590
14940
14550
14570
14610
14790
14580
9770
9780
AV-220
AV-220
BV-228
EV-220
AV-221
CV-220
MV-220
SV-220
NV-220
OV-220
WV-220
0 - 17500
0 - 35000
0 - 35000
0 - 17000
cycles/min
0 - 28000
cycles/min
0 - 28000
cycles/min
0 - 28000
cycles/min
0 - 22000
cycles/min
0 - 1200

6 www.de-soutter.com
MULTIDRIVE T M  MODUL AR HANDPIECES
Type code
MPZ-450
MPZ-451
Order code
226414
226424
Speed
0 - 1100 rpm
0 - 1100 rpm
Operating
pressure
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
Control
method
Trigger
Foot pedal
MPZ-451 for foot
pedal operation
MPZ-450
Fitted with quick release
drill attachment
MPZ handpiece
wash cap
Order code 9950
See page 9 for foot
pedal specifications
MPZ-450
Fitted with sagittal saw
attachment
H A N D P I E C E   S P E C I F I C AT I O N
7
M P Z  AT TA C H M E N T S
D R I L L I N G   AT TAC H M E N T S
Q U I C K   R E L E A S E   D R I L L   AT TAC H M E N T S
H I G H   S P E E D   B U R
R E A M I N G   AT TAC H M E N T S
S AW I N G   AT TAC H M E N T S
R A D I O L U C E N T   A DA P T O R
P U L S E   L AVAG E   A DA P T O R
W I R E   D R I V E   AT TAC H M E N T
Order
code
14110
14240
15800
16900
14160
14210
14230
14220
15110
15210 TZ-450
14130
14120